
County 

Name
Precinct VUID Voter Name Election Name Ballot Date

BOSQUE 2 1042066215 AVILES,ALBERTO

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 2210748051 AVILES,BIANCA JADE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042110614
AVILES,MARICELA 

ALVARADO

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/02/2025

BOSQUE 2 1018460972 BRITT,KATHLEEN BIBBY

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

05/29/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042009212 CLARK,DAUTHA LOU

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

05/28/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042004386 CROOM,CYNTHIA GOODWIN

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042096458
CROOM II,JONATHAN 

WILEY

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042014798 CROOM,JONATHAN WILEY

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1201771595
GOLIGHTLY,ASHLEY 

BRIANNA

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025



BOSQUE 2 2162895605
HUEY,MACKENZIE 

DANIELLE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

05/29/2025

BOSQUE 2 1168721613 JOHNS,JIMMY LEE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

05/28/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042034560 JOHNS,MARY LOUISE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

05/27/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042014311 JOHNS,ROSE MARY

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

05/28/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042037894 JOHNS,SHARON KAY

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

05/27/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042013936 KNOWLES,RONNIE GLENN

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 2178654636
LIRA,IMELDA FLOR 

ALVAREZ

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 2156441420 LIRA,MARTIN IVAN

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 2133018566 LIRA JR,MARTIN

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 2147882485 MENDOZA,CESAR DANIEL

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025



BOSQUE 2 2002988011
MENDOZA,RACHEL 

VILLALOVOS

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042037678 MOORE,BRIAN FLOYD

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1198926948
MOSER,CHRISTOPHER 

ALAN

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/03/2025

BOSQUE 2 2210065514 OVIEDO,DAISY ELISE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 2133018424 OVIEDO JR,ELIAS IVAN

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1149511397 PARKER,COLT STEWART

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042034518 PEREZ,GENEVA MARY

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1208500138 RODRIGUEZ,BERNARDO M

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/02/2025

BOSQUE 2 1208500117
RODRIGUEZ,JOANN 

TORRES

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/02/2025

BOSQUE 2 2204202685 SEWELL,LANA DELL

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025



BOSQUE 2 1042069977 STACY,TERESA CAROL

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042110803
STACY-LARA,CARLEN 

DANIELLE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042073443 SUDDUTH,CAROLYN M

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042117413 VANDIVER,KEITH

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042070057 VILLALOVOS,EDWARD

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 1042034573
VILLALOVOS,JENNIFER 

LOUISE

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/07/2025

BOSQUE 2 2136165081
WEATHERFORD,DALTON 

KETH

2025 JUNE 7TH 

CITY OF 

MORGAN RUNOFF

06/02/2025


